
 

  

 

  GRAND SLAM 
(PRESENTING - EXCLUSIVE) WIMBLEDON U.S. OPEN 

TEAM 
ENTRY 

INDIVIDUAL LUNCH 
EVENT TICKET 

  $10,000  
 

$5,000  
 

$2,500  
 

$500  
 

$100  

TICKETS 

Lunch Event   8 
 

4 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

Team Entry 
4 Mixed Doubles 

Teams 
2 Mixed Doubles 

Teams 
1 Mixed Doubles 

Team 
1 Mixed Doubles 

Team - 
 

DAY OF EVENTS RECOGNITION 

Special Naming Option Presented By - - - - 

Name/Logo Recognition on 
Video Loop Logo 

 
Logo 

 
Logo 

 
Listed 

 
- 
 

Emcee Recognition 3 2 1 - - 

Recognition Space in 
Program Full Page 

 
1/2 Page 

 
1/4 Page 

 
- 
 

- 
 

Banner ✓ ✓ ✓ - - 

Name on Table Top ✓ - - - - 

ADDITIONAL RECOGNTION 

All Printed & Media 
Materials ✓ ✓ ✓ - - 

Promo Item in Swag Bag ✓ - - - - 

Inclusion in Participant 
Emails ✓ ✓ ✓ - - 

* Lunch Event ticket includes entrance for ONE to lunch with open bar at Lakeside Country Club on Saturday, October 10th. 
**Please submit Registration Form by September 11th for Sponsorships and October 2nd for Team Entry & Lunch Event-Only Ticket(s)   
    OR visit us online at www.RallyAgainstCancerTX.org 
  

 

 

 

RALLY AGAINST CANCER TENNIS CLASSIC  
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

http://www.rallyagainstcancertx.org/

