

## RALLY AGAINST CANCER TENNIS CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	GRAND SLAM (PRESENTING - EXCLUSIVE)	WIMBLEDON	U.S. OPEN	TEAM ENTRY	INDIVIDUAL LUNCH EVENT TICKET
	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$500	\$100
TICKETS					
Lunch Event	8	4	2	2	1
Team Entry	4 Mixed Doubles Teams	2 Mixed Doubles Teams	1 Mixed Doubles Team	1 Mixed Doubles Team	-
DAY OF EVENTS RECOGNITION					
<b>Special Naming Option</b>	Presented By	-	-	-	-
Name/Logo Recognition on					
Video Loop	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	-
Emcee Recognition	3	2	1	-	-
Recognition Space in Program	Full Page	1/2 Page	1/4 Page	_	-
Banner	✓	<i>√</i>		-	-
Name on Table Top	✓	-	-	-	-
ADDITIONAL RECOGNTION					
All Printed & Media Materials	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	-	-
Promo Item in Swag Bag	✓	-	-	-	-
Inclusion in Participant Emails	✓	✓	✓	-	-

<sup>\*</sup> Lunch Event ticket includes entrance for ONE to lunch with open bar at Lakeside Country Club on Saturday, October 10<sup>th</sup>.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please submit Registration Form by <u>September 11<sup>th</sup></u> for Sponsorships and <u>October 2nd</u> for Team Entry & Lunch Event-Only Ticket(s) OR visit us online at <u>www.RallyAgainstCancerTX.org</u>